ICS Schneider Messtechnik GmbH
Briesestraße 59
D-16562 Hohen Neuendorf / OT Bergfelde
Tel.: 03303 / 504066
Fax: 03303 / 504068
Technical data

Order code and accessories
Order example IVMI0720K7 2PT 0 A3
Nominal diameter
A3
A3
A5
DN 7
DN 10
DN 20
IVMI0720K7
IVMI1040K7
IVMI2011K7
Output signal
Frequency output signal
Analogue- and frequency output signal
2PT
BPT
Mounting
Without (standard)
With fixing brackets
0
6
Accessory part Length Order code
Connection cable with 4-pin cable socket M12 x 1,
angle type molded lead, sheathing material PUR,
shielded, (Tmax = 80 °C) - UL-approval
3 m
5 m
10 m
XVT 2053
XVT 2009
XVT 2070